Centennial Shopping Center

Arapahoe County Denver-Aurora-Centennial, CO

13,830 Sq Ft

s R

01

58 [25A

77314 5q Ft

L]

S Federal Blvd

I B

SAY MBIAS|IE M

NNNNN [ < atar

NAPO4
uuuuu
o

0 <

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor
makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time.

1763

BRIZIMOR nNyse:BrRx

£

\=

€

A

>

Michael Florin

5050 S. Federal Boulevard | Englewood, CO 80110
39.6255, -105.0242

current Tenants Space size listed in square feet

01
25A
25B
26
27
28
29
30
33
36
37
38

NAPO1 Wells Fargo
NAPO2 NAP

NAPO3 Papa Murphy's
NAPO4 Wayback Burgers
NAPQ5 AT&T

King Soopers 77314
Pet Supplies Plus 9,000
Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa 3,066
Little Caesars 1,560
Rez Nails 840
Boba City 1,212
Smoker Friendly 1,210
Jump Start 6,522
Thorobred Liquors 3,960
We Knead Donuts 1,200
Great Clips 1161
ArchWell Health 6,785

oNoNoNoNe)

858.2021118 Michael.Florin@brixmor.com Go to Center Page


https://brixmor.com/leasing/retail-space/co/englewood/centennial-shopping-center

