39.6255, -105.0242

Centennial Shopping Center



Current Tenants Space size listed in square feet

01	King Soopers	77,314
25A	Pet Supplies Plus	9,000
25B	Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa	3,066
26	Little Caesars	1,560
27	Rez Nails	840
28	Boba City	1,212
29	Smoker Friendly	1,210
30	Jump Start	6,522
33	Thorobred Liquors	3,960
36	We Knead Donuts	1,200
37	Great Clips	1,161
38	ArchWell Health	6,785
NAP01	Wells Fargo	0
NAPO2	NAP	0
NAP03	Papa Murphy's	0
NAPO4	Wayback Burgers	0
NAP05	AT&T	0

This site plan is for illustrative and information purposes only, showing the general layout of the shopping center; and is not a legal survey. Brixmor makes no representation or warranty that the shopping center is exactly as depicted as site conditions and tenant mix are subject to change over time. 1763



